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Results - Diving Preliminaries, Semi Finals and Finals

#5 Boys 1 mtr Diving
NYS Fed: 661.75F 2017 Nick Lydon

NYSPHSAA: 661.75N 2017 Nick Lydon

NYS Meet Rec: 611.85M 2000 Marc Carlton
TeanFinals Score

Name Yr
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Alex Kenyon
Reid Gerken
Ioannis Schattma
Andrew Chen
Colin Lang
Matthew Chao
Jonathan Hu
Trent Makowiec
Lucas Dekaney
Nicholas Shen
Youssef Ibrahim
Sean Rorke
Bryan Flores
Jackson Vinarub
Daley Fraser
Jacob Minnick
Erik Herrero
Conor Compton
Alex Zhang
David Sterling
Alex Brychcy
Mason Krise

SOBLOM-5
JRFL-1
FRPCHH-1
SRSCI-P
SRPB-9
SRNISK-2
SRSCI-P
JRADD-5
JRJD-3
SOGNS-8
JRBELL-8
JRHAUP-11
SRSHAK-2
FRWASH-9
FRPITT-5
JRLOCK-6
SRSHEN-2
FRNISK-2
FRHUHA-11
SRWEED-3
SRPALM-5
SRMEBV-4

#5 Boys 1 mtr Diving
NYS Fed: 661.75F 2017 Nick Lydon

NYSPHSAA: 661.75N 2017 Nick Lydon

NYS Meet Rec: 611.85M 2000 Marc Carlton
Name Yr

541.55
524.85
519.00
518.05
516.95
493.50
488.75
482.30
477.60
474.85
457.85
452.75
449.10
447.70
446.00
441.25
438.40
418.55
411.75
402.25
393.55
368.00

TeamSemis Score

22 David Sterling  SRWEED-3  297.85
23 Kasi Natarajan ~ JRHAC-5 297.15
24 Douglas Vaca SRPLVW-8 296.85
25 John Marple SOFL-1 292.60
26 Caleb Kimbrell SOM-W-9 276.05
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#5 Boys 1 mtr Diving
NYS Fed: 661.75F 2017 Nick Lydon

NYSPHSAA: 661.75N 2017 Nick Lydon
NYS Meet Rec: 611.85M 2000 Marc Carlton
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Alex Kenyon
Colin Lang

Reid Gerken
Ioannis Schattma
Andrew Chen
Matthew Chao
Trent Makowiec
Jonathan Hu
Lucas Dekaney
Nicholas Shen
Youssef Ibrahim
Jackson Vinarub
Bryan Flores
Daley Fraser
Erik Herrero
Conor Compton
Sean Rorke
Jacob Minnick
Mason Krise
Alex Zhang

Alex Brychcy

SOBLOM-5
SRPB-9
JRFL-1
FRPCHH-1
SRSCI-P
SRNISK-2
JRADD-5
SRSCI-P
JRJD-3
SOGNS-8
JRBELL-8
FRWASH-9
SRSHAK-2
FRPITT-5
SRSHEN-2
FRNISK-2
JRHAUP-11
JRLOCK-6
SRMEBV-4
FRHUHA-11
SRPALM-5

380.60
375.35
374.10
373.10
363.40
348.20
347.70
346.30
339.75
339.70
338.90
335.05
318.20
316.55
315.05
312.75
311.85
307.65
299.40
298.65
298.20
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Name Yr Tearfirelim Score
Preliminaries
1 Alex Kenyon SOBLOM-5 259.70 q
2 Reid Gerken JRFL-1 24245 q
3 Colin Lang SRPB-9 23430 q
4 Jackson Vinarub FRWASH-9 22545 q
5 Jonathan Hu SRSCI-P 22395 q
6 loannis Schattma FRPCHH-1 22250 q
7 Bryan Flores SRSHAK-2 22110 q
8 Trent Makowiec JRADD-5 220.10 q
9 Youssef Ibrahim JRBELL-8 21990 q
10 Andrew Chen SRSCI-P 216.20 q
11 Lucas Dekaney JR]D-3 215.75 q
12 Daley Fraser FRPITT-5 21540 q
13 Nicholas Shen =~ SOGNS-8 20790 q
14 Jacob Minnick  JRLOCK-6 207.75 q
15 Matthew Chao  SRNISK-2 207.45 q
16 Erik Herrero SRSHEN-2 201.05 q
17 Kasi Natarajan = JRHAC-5 200.00 q
18 Sean Rorke JRHAUP-11 199.20 q
19 Douglas Vaca SRPLVW-8 196.70 q
20 David Sterling SRWEED-3  196.55 q
21 Conor Compton FRNISK-2 19590 q
22 Mason Krise SRMEBV-4 195.50 q
23 Caleb Kimbrell SOM-W-9 19090 q
24 Alex Zhang FRHUHA-11 190.55 q
25 Alex Brychcy SRPALM-5 190.20 q
26 John Marple SOFL-1 189.95 q
27 Elina Natarajan FRHAC-5 187.35 q
28 Wyatt Fuller JRSGI-6 186.95 q
29 Beck Nigro FRNFAL-6 186.15 q
*30 Moaz Elazzazi JRNH-3 18395 q
*30 Cameron Yuen SOGC-8 18395 q
32 Dan Harrington JRVC-9 179.85

33 Ethan Cobos JR CANA-5 178.25
34 Yang Zheng Foon SRSHEN-2 177.95

35 Jacob Calus SOCHCH-5 173.50
36 Olivia McNicholas JR KMHS-C 172.85
37 Jared Lamson SORCS-2 172.25

38 Thomas Jacobson JR ADD-5 167.80
39 Lance Meeson JRSHEN-2 163.65
40 David Robinson JRPITT-5 159.00
41 Tyler Ridout SRFREW-6 156.45
42 Randy Beach SRELM-4 152.50




